
                                 
                                         
 
     
   
 
 

 
 
 
 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

GRSV 30/25 

GRSV 30/25 

 

Slate Vent A
 

 

Airflow m³
 

0.037 
0.060 
0.083 
0.109 
0.130 
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The GRSV30/25 or GRSV30/25R slate vents 
take the place of one standard slate. 
 
For 500 x 250 slates trim slate vent along marked
lines (fig1). 
 

1) Cut the two slates directly below the 
slate vent as shown. 

 
2) Cut an inverted “T” in the felt and fold 

back as shown. 
 

3) Fix slate vent into position using holes 
provided. 

 
4) Secure front of slate using a copper disc 

rivet. A GRPA Flexible Pipe is available 
for connection to the GRSV30/25 Slate 
Vent Spigot. 

Fitting Instructions: 
Product Information Sheet
Slate Vent General Fitting
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Date 01.08.03 .O
CODE GRSV 30/25 
GRSV 30/25R
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istics: 
 

 airflow pressure (Pa) 
 

28 
64 
122 
190 
310 

RG No 

BP 8083

Issue

A

The company maintains a policy of
continuous development of its 
product range and reserves the 
right to amend the specification 
without notice. 
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